CCTV | REG-D1 License Plate Cameras
The REG-D1 series delivers advanced license plate capture
performance and features a high resolution color overview
camera for surrounding area surveillance to identify vehicle
model and color.
REG-D1 integrates advances in optics, electronics, infrared
illumination and ambient rejection technology to overcome
all the challenges typically associated with license plate

REG‑D1‑875 22 to 30 m (72 to 100 ft) 28 m (92 ft)
REG-D1 License Plate Cameras | 3
Ordering Information
REG-D1-812XC-01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED 850 nm, lens
12 mm, SX8 camera, CCIR, black
REG-D1-812XC-01
REG‑D1‑816XC‑01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED 850 nm, lens
16 mm, SX8 camera, CCIR, black
REG‑D1‑816XC‑01
REG‑D1‑825XC‑01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED 850 nm, lens
25 mm, SX8 camera, CCIR, black
REG‑D1‑825XC‑01
REG‑D1‑835XC‑01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED 850 nm, lens
35 mm, SX8 camera, CCIR, black
REG‑D1‑835XC‑01
REG‑D1‑850XC‑01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED 850 nm, lens
50 mm, SX8 camera, CCIR, black
REG‑D1‑850XC‑01
REG-D1-816XE-01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED 850 nm, lens
16 mm, SX8 camera, EIA, black
REG-D1-816XE-01
REG-D1-825XE-01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED 850 nm, lens
25 mm, SX8 camera, EIA, black
REG-D1-825XE-01
REG-D1-835XE-01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED 850 nm, lens
35 mm, SX8 camera, EIA, black
REG-D1-835XE-01
REG-D1-850XE-01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED 850 nm, lens
50 mm, SX8 camera, EIA, black
REG-D1-850XE-01
REG-D1-875XE-01 License Plate Camera
License plate reader with LED 850 nm, lens
75 mm, SX8 camera, EIA, black
REG-D1-875XE-01
Accessories